1998 750 STX Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Oil Tank
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1998 750 STX

PARTS LIST
Oil Tank

ITEM NAME
BOLT-WP,6X14 (Ref # 156)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)

BRACKET (Ref # 11049)

BRACKET (Ref # 11050)

CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
FILTER-OIL (Ref # 49065)

TANK-OIL (Ref # 52001)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER,WATER MUFFER (Ref # 92160)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X370 (Ref # 92190)

PART NUMBER

156R0614
311R0600
11049-3760
11050-3725
16115-3714
49065-3702
52001-3730
92022-3710
92037-1173
92037-3726
92071-1198
92160-3880
92190-3864
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

4
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
8
1



